Team Schedule
Boys
Junior High

Forbes Road Jr/Sr High School
159 Red Bird Drive
Waterfall, PA 16689

Basketball 11/1/2023 to 3/1/2024

Heidi O'Neal

School Phone: 814-685-3866
Home Phone: 814-215-4104

Fax: 814-685-3159
honeal@frsd.info

Basketball
Boys Junior High
Wednesday 12/06/23
Monday 12/11/23
Friday 12/15/23
Tuesday 12/19/23
Wednesday 12/27/23
Thursday 12/28/23
Friday 01/05/24
Friday 01/12/24
Tuesday 01/16/24
Friday 01/19/24
Tuesday 01/23/24
Wednesday 01/24/24
Friday 01/26/24
Tuesday 01/30/24
Friday 02/02/24
Saturday 02/03/24
Tuesday 02/06/24
Friday 02/09/24
Tuesday 02/13/24

Place
Northern Bedford County Middle/Senior High School Away
Shanksville-Stonycreek High School Home
Everett Area Junior/Senior High School Away
Southern Huntingdon County Jr/Sr High School Away
Christmas Tournament Home
Christmas Tournament Home
McConnelisburg High School Home
Southern Fulton Jr/Sr HS Home
Tussey Mountain Jr/Sr High School Away
Fannett-Metal Senior High School Away
*Everett Area Junior/Senior High School Home

Northern Bedford County Middle/Senior High School Home

McConnellsburg High School Away
Southern Huntingdon County Jr/Sr High School Home
Southern Fulton Jr/Sr HS Away
Belleville Mennonite School Away
Mount Union Area Jr/Sr HS Away
Fannett-Metal Senior High School Home
Tussey Mountain Jr/Sr High School Home

Time
06:00 PM
4:00 PM
04:45 PM
04:00 PM
TBA
TBA
4:45 PM
4:45 PM
04:45 PM
04:45 PM
6:00 PM
4:45 PM
06:00 PM
4:45 PM
06:00 PM
11:00 AM
04:00 PM
4:45 PM
04:45 PM

Superintendent
Clint Heath

10/25/2023

*=League Event

Principal Athletic Director
Ramonda Zinobile Heidi O'Neal

Schedule Star 866-

Athletic Director

Heidi O'Neal

448-9438
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Team Schedule
Boys
Junior Varsity

Forbes Road Jr/Sr High School
159 Red Bird Drive
Waterfall, PA 16689

Basketball 11/1/2023 to 3/1/2024

Heidi O'Neal

School Phone: 814-685-3866
Home Phone: 814-215-4104

Fax: 814-685-3159
honeal@frsd.info

Basketball

Boys Junior Varsity

Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday

12/06/23
12/08/23
12/11/23
12/15/23
12/19/23
01/05/24
01/12/24
01/16/24
01/19/24
01/23/24
01/24/24
01/26/24
01/30/24
02/02/24
02/06/24
02/09/24
02/13/24

Place
Northern Bedford County Middle/Senior High School Away
East Juniata Jr/Sr HS Home
Shanksville-Stonycreek High School Home
Everett Area Junior/Senior High School Away
Southern Huntingdon County Jr/Sr High School Away
*McConnellsburg High School Home
Southern Fulton Jr/Sr HS Home
Tussey Mountain Jr/Sr High School Away
Fannett-Metal Senior High School Away
Everett Area Junior/Senior High School Home

Northern Bedford County Middle/Senior High School Home

McConnellsburg High School Away
Southern Huntingdon County Jr/Sr High School Home
Southern Fulton Jr/Sr HS Away
Mount Union Area Jr/Sr HS Away
Fannett-Metal Senior High School Home
Tussey Mountain Jr/Sr High School Home

Time
06:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
06:00 PM
06:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00PM
06:00 PM
06:00 PM
4:45 PM
6:00PM
06:00 PM
6:00 PM
04:45 PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM

Superintendent
Clint Heath

10/25/2023

*=League Event

Principal Athletic Director
Ramonda Zinobile Heidi O'Neal

Schedule Star 866-

Athletic Director

Heidi O'Neal

448-9438
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Team Schedule
Boys
Varsity

Forbes Road Jr/Sr High School
159 Red Bird Drive
Waterfall, PA 16689

Basketball 11/1/2023 to 3/1/2024

Heidi O'Neal

School Phone: 814-685-3866
Home Phone: 814-215-4104

Fax: 814-685-3159
honeal@frsd.info

Basketball

Boys Varsity

S Tuesday
S Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday

11/28/23
11/30/23

12/01/23

12/02/23

12/06/23
12/08/23
12/11/23
12/15/23
12/19/23
01/05/24
01/08/24
01/12/24
01/16/24
01/19/24
01/23/24
01/24/24
01/26/24
01/30/24
02/02/24
02/03/24
02/06/24
02/09/24
02/13/24
02/15/24

Place
Shanksville-Stonycreek High School Away
Shalom Christian Academy Home
Salisbury-Elk Lick Junior/Senior High School (Meyersdale Tip
Off Tournament) Away
Turkeyfoot VaIIIey Area Junior/Senior High School Away
(Meyersdale Tip Off Tournament)
Northern Bedford County Middle/Senior High School Away
East Juniata Jr/Sr HS Home
Shanksville-Stonycreek High School Home
Everett Area Junior/Senior High School Away
Southern Huntingdon County Jr/Sr High School Away
McConnellsburg High School Home
Hope for Hyndman Charter School Away
Southern Fulton Jr/Sr HS Home
Tussey Mountain Jr/Sr High School Away
Fannett-Metal Senior High School Away
Everett Area Junior/Senior High School Home

Northern Bedford County Middle/Senior High School Home

McConnellsburg High School Away
Southern Huntingdon County Jr/Sr High School Home
Southern Fulton Jr/Sr HS Away
Belleville Mennonite School Away
Mount Union Area Jr/Sr HS Away
Fannett-Metal Senior High School Home
Tussey Mountain Jr/Sr High School Home
Hancock High School Away

Time
5:00 PM
4:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

07:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
07:30 PM
07:00 PM
7:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
07:30 PM
07:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
07:30 PM
7:30 PM
07:30 PM
01:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
07:30 PM
7:00 PM

Superintendent
Clint Heath

10/25/2023

*=League Event

Principal Athletic Director
Ramonda Zinobile Heidi O'Neal

Athletic Director

Heidi O'Neal

Schedule Star 866-448-9438
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Team Schedule

Girls

Junior High

Basketball 11/1/2023 to 3/1/2024

Forbes Road Jr/Sr High School
159 Red Bird Drive
Waterfall, PA 16689

Heidi O'Neal
School Phone: 814-685-3866
Home Phone: 814-215-4104

Fax: 814-685-3159

honeal@frsd.info

Basketball
Girls Junior High
Tuesday 12/05/23
Thursday 12/14/23
Monday 12/18/23
Thursday 12/21/23
Wednesday 01/03/24
Thursday 01/04/24
Thursday 01/11/24
Tuesday 01/16/24
Thursday 01/18/24
Monday 01/22/24
Wednesday 01/24/24
Thursday 01/25/24
Thursday 02/01/24
Saturday 02/03/24
Monday 02/05/24
Thursday 02/08/24
Monday 02/12/24

Northern Bedford County Middle/Senior High School

Everett Area Junior/Senior High School
Shanksville-Stonycreek High School

Southern Huntingdon County Jr/Sr High School
Shade Junior/Senior High School

McConnellsburg High School

Southern Fulton Jr/Sr HS

Tussey Mountain Jr/Sr High School
Fannett-Metal Senior High School

Everett Area Junior/Senior High School

Northern Bedford County Middle/Senior High School
McConnelilsburg High School

Southern Fulton Jr/Sr HS

Belleville Mennonite School

Mount Union Area Jr/Sr HS

Fannett-Metal Senior High School

Tussey Mountain Jr/Sr High School

Place
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away

Time
4:45 PM
4:45 PM
4:45 PM
4:45 PM
4:30 PM
06:00 PM
06:00 PM
4:45 PM
4:45 PM
04:45 PM
06:00 PM
4:45 PM
4:45 PM
10:00 AM
4:45 PM
04:45 PM
04:45 PM

Superintendent
Clint Heath

10/25/2023

*=League Event

Athletic Director
Heidi O'Neal

Principal
Ramonda Zinobile

Schedule Star 866-448-9438

Athletic Director

Heidi O'Neal
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Team Schedule Forbes Road Jr/Sr High School Heidi O'Neal

Girls 159 Red Bird Drive School Phone: 814-685-3866
Junior Varsity Waterfall, PA 16689 Home Phone: 814-215-4104
Basketball 11/1/2023 to 3/1/2024 Fax: 814-685-3159
honeal@frsd.info
Basketball
Girls Junior Varsity
Place Time
Tuesday 12/05/23 *Northern Bedford County Middle/Senior High School Home 6:00 PM
Thursday 12/07/23 East Juniata Jr/Sr HS Home 6:00 PM
Thursday 12/14/23 Everett Area Junior/Senior High School Home 6:00PM
Monday 12/18/23 Shade Junior/Senior High School Home 6:00 PM
Thursday 12/21/23 Southern Huntingdon County Jr/Sr High School Home 6:00PM
Wednesday 01/03/24 Shade Junior/Senior High School Away 06:00 PM
Thursday 01/04/24 McConnellsburg High School Away 06:00 PM
Thursday 01/11/24 Southern Fulton Jr/Sr HS Away 06:00 PM
Tuesday 01/16/24 Tussey Mountain Jr/Sr High School Home 6:00 PM
Thursday 01/18/24 *Fannett-Metal Senior High School Home 6:00 PM
Monday 01/22/24 Everett Area Junior/Senior High School Away 06:00 PM
Wednesday 01/24/24 Northern Bedford County Middle/Senior High School Away 06:00 PM
Thursday 01/25/24 McConnellsburg High School Home 6:00PM
Thursday 02/01/24 Southern Fulton Jr/Sr HS Home 6:00PM
Monday 02/05/24 Mount Union Area Jr/Sr HS Home 6:00PM
Thursday 02/08/24 Fannett-Metal Senior High School Away 06:00 PM
Monday 02/12/24 Tussey Mountain Jr/Sr High School Away 06:00 PM
Superintendent Principal Athletic Director Athletic Director
Clint Heath Ramonda Zinobile Heidi O'Neal Heidi O'Neal

10/25/2023 *=|eague Event Schedule Star 866-448-9438 Page 1



Team Schedule

Girls

Varsity

Basketball 11/1/2023 to 3/1/2024

Forbes Road Jr/Sr High School
159 Red Bird Drive
Waterfall, PA 16689

Heidi O'Neal
School Phone: 814-685-3866
Home Phone: 814-215-4104

Fax: 814-685-3159

honeal@frsd.info

Basketball

Girls Varsity

S Tuesday
S Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday

Wednesday

Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Saturday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday

11/28/23
11/30/23
12/05/23
12/07/23
12/14/23
12/18/23
12/21/23
12/27/23
12/28/23
01/03/24
01/04/24
01/11/24
01/16/24
01/18/24
01/22/24
01/24/24
01/25/24
01/29/24
02/01/24
02/03/24
02/05/24
02/08/24
02/12/24
02/15/24

Shade Junior/Senior High School
Shalom Christian Academy

Place
Home
Home

*Northern Bedford County Middle/Senior High School Home

East Juniata Jr/Sr HS

Everett Area Junior/Senior High School
Shade Junior/Senior High School
Southern Huntingdon County Jr/Sr High School
Christmas Tournament

Christmas Tournament

Shade Junior/Senior High School
McConnellsburg High School

Southern Fulton Jr/Sr HS

Tussey Mountain Jr/Sr High School
Fannett-Metal Senior High School
Everett Area Junior/Senior High School
Northern Bedford County Middle/Senior High School
McConnelilsburg High School

Hancock High School

Southern Fulton Jr/Sr HS

Belleville Mennonite School

Mount Union Area Jr/Sr HS
Fannett-Metal Senior High School

Tussey Mountain Jr/Sr High School

Hancock High School

Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away

Time
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
TBA
TBA
06:00 PM
07:30 PM
07:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
07:30 PM
07:30 PM
7:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
12:00 PM
7:30 PM
07:30 PM
07:30 PM
5:30 PM

Superintendent
Clint Heath

10/25/2023

*=League Event

Athletic Director
Heidi O'Neal

Principal
Ramonda Zinobile

Schedule Star 866-448-9438

Athletic Director

Heidi O'Neal
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