Basketball

Boys Junior High

			Place	Time
Wednesday	12/06/23	Northern Bedford County Middle/Senior High School	Away	06:00 PM
Monday	12/11/23	Shanksville-Stonycreek High School	Home	4:00 PM
Friday	12/15/23	Everett Area Junior/Senior High School	Away	04:45 PM
Tuesday	12/19/23	Southern Huntingdon County Jr/Sr High School	Away	04:00 PM
Wednesday	12/27/23	Christmas Tournament	Home	ТВА
Thursday	12/28/23	Christmas Tournament	Home	ТВА
Friday	01/05/24	McConnellsburg High School	Home	4:45 PM
Friday	01/12/24	Southern Fulton Jr/Sr HS	Home	4:45 PM
Tuesday	01/16/24	Tussey Mountain Jr/Sr High School	Away	04:45 PM
Friday	01/19/24	Fannett-Metal Senior High School	Away	04:45 PM
Tuesday	01/23/24	*Everett Area Junior/Senior High School	Home	6:00 PM
Wednesday	01/24/24	Northern Bedford County Middle/Senior High School	Home	4:45 PM
Friday	01/26/24	McConnellsburg High School	Away	06:00 PM
Tuesday	01/30/24	Southern Huntingdon County Jr/Sr High School	Home	4:45 PM
Friday	02/02/24	Southern Fulton Jr/Sr HS	Away	06:00 PM
Saturday	02/03/24	Belleville Mennonite School	Away	11:00 AM
Tuesday	02/06/24	Mount Union Area Jr/Sr HS	Away	04:00 PM
Friday	02/09/24	Fannett-Metal Senior High School	Home	4:45 PM
Tuesday	02/13/24	Tussey Mountain Jr/Sr High School	Home	04:45 PM

Superintendent Clint Heath **Principal** Ramonda Zinobile Athletic Director Heidi O'Neal

Basketball

Boys Junior Varsity

Tuesday	02/13/24	Tussey Mountain Jr/Sr High School	Home	6:00PM
Friday	02/09/24	Fannett-Metal Senior High School	Home	6:00PM
Tuesday	02/06/24	Mount Union Area Jr/Sr HS	Away	6:00PM
Friday	02/02/24	Southern Fulton Jr/Sr HS	Away	04:45 PM
Tuesday	01/30/24	Southern Huntingdon County Jr/Sr High School	Home	6:00 PM
Friday	01/26/24	McConnellsburg High School	Away	06:00 PM
Wednesday	01/24/24	Northern Bedford County Middle/Senior High School	Home	6:00PM
Tuesday	01/23/24	Everett Area Junior/Senior High School	Home	4:45 PM
Friday	01/19/24	Fannett-Metal Senior High School	Away	06:00 PM
Tuesday	01/16/24	Tussey Mountain Jr/Sr High School	Away	06:00 PM
Friday	01/12/24	Southern Fulton Jr/Sr HS	Home	6:00PM
Friday	01/05/24	*McConnellsburg High School	Home	6:00 PM
Tuesday	12/19/23	Southern Huntingdon County Jr/Sr High School	Away	06:00 PM
Friday	12/15/23	Everett Area Junior/Senior High School	Away	06:00 PM
Monday	12/11/23	Shanksville-Stonycreek High School	Home	6:00 PM
Friday	12/08/23	East Juniata Jr/Sr HS	Home	6:00 PM
Wednesday	12/06/23	Northern Bedford County Middle/Senior High School	Away	06:00 PM
			Place	Time

Superintendent Clint Heath **Principal** Ramonda Zinobile Athletic Director Heidi O'Neal

Heidi O'Neal School Phone: 814-685-3866 Home Phone: 814-215-4104 Fax: 814-685-3159 honeal@frsd.info

Place

Time

Basketball

Boys Varsity

			Place	Time
S Tuesday	11/28/23	Shanksville-Stonycreek High School	Away	5:00 PM
S Thursday	11/30/23	Shalom Christian Academy	Home	4:00 PM
Friday	12/01/23	Salisbury-Elk Lick Junior/Senior High School (Meyersdale Tip Off Tournament)	Away	5:30 PM
Saturday	12/02/23	Turkeyfoot Valley Area Junior/Senior High School (Meyersdale Tip Off Tournament)	Away	5:30 PM
Wednesday	12/06/23	Northern Bedford County Middle/Senior High School	Away	07:30 PM
Friday	12/08/23	East Juniata Jr/Sr HS	Home	7:30 PM
Monday	12/11/23	Shanksville-Stonycreek High School	Home	7:30 PM
Friday	12/15/23	Everett Area Junior/Senior High School	Away	07:30 PM
Tuesday	12/19/23	Southern Huntingdon County Jr/Sr High School	Away	07:00 PM
Friday	01/05/24	McConnellsburg High School	Home	7:30 PM
Monday	01/08/24	Hope for Hyndman Charter School	Away	6:00 PM
Friday	01/12/24	Southern Fulton Jr/Sr HS	Home	7:30 PM
Tuesday	01/16/24	Tussey Mountain Jr/Sr High School	Away	07:30 PM
Friday	01/19/24	Fannett-Metal Senior High School	Away	07:30 PM
Tuesday	01/23/24	Everett Area Junior/Senior High School	Home	7:30 PM
Wednesday	01/24/24	Northern Bedford County Middle/Senior High School	Home	7:30 PM
Friday	01/26/24	McConnellsburg High School	Away	07:30 PM
Tuesday	01/30/24	Southern Huntingdon County Jr/Sr High School	Home	7:30 PM
Friday	02/02/24	Southern Fulton Jr/Sr HS	Away	07:30 PM
Saturday	02/03/24	Belleville Mennonite School	Away	01:30 PM
Tuesday	02/06/24	Mount Union Area Jr/Sr HS	Away	7:00 PM
Friday	02/09/24	Fannett-Metal Senior High School	Home	7:30 PM
Tuesday	02/13/24	Tussey Mountain Jr/Sr High School	Home	07:30 PM
Thursday	02/15/24	Hancock High School	Away	7:00 PM

Superintendent Clint Heath **Principal** Ramonda Zinobile Athletic Director Heidi O'Neal

Basketball

Girls Junior High

			Place	Time
Tuesday	12/05/23	Northern Bedford County Middle/Senior High School	Home	4:45 PM
Thursday	12/14/23	Everett Area Junior/Senior High School	Home	4:45 PM
Monday	12/18/23	Shanksville-Stonycreek High School	Home	4:45 PM
Thursday	12/21/23	Southern Huntingdon County Jr/Sr High School	Home	4:45 PM
Wednesday	01/03/24	Shade Junior/Senior High School	Away	4:30 PM
Thursday	01/04/24	McConnellsburg High School	Away	06:00 PM
Thursday	01/11/24	Southern Fulton Jr/Sr HS	Away	06:00 PM
Tuesday	01/16/24	Tussey Mountain Jr/Sr High School	Home	4:45 PM
Thursday	01/18/24	Fannett-Metal Senior High School	Home	4:45 PM
Monday	01/22/24	Everett Area Junior/Senior High School	Away	04:45 PM
Wednesday	01/24/24	Northern Bedford County Middle/Senior High School	Away	06:00 PM
Thursday	01/25/24	McConnellsburg High School	Home	4:45 PM
Thursday	02/01/24	Southern Fulton Jr/Sr HS	Home	4:45 PM
Saturday	02/03/24	Belleville Mennonite School	Away	10:00 AM
Monday	02/05/24	Mount Union Area Jr/Sr HS	Home	4:45 PM
Thursday	02/08/24	Fannett-Metal Senior High School	Away	04:45 PM
Monday	02/12/24	Tussey Mountain Jr/Sr High School	Away	04:45 PM

Superintendent

Clint Heath

Principal Ramonda Zinobile **Athletic Director** Heidi O'Neal

Basketball

Girls Junior Varsity

•				
			Place	Time
Tuesday	12/05/23	*Northern Bedford County Middle/Senior High School	Home	6:00 PM
Thursday	12/07/23	East Juniata Jr/Sr HS	Home	6:00 PM
Thursday	12/14/23	Everett Area Junior/Senior High School	Home	6:00PM
Monday	12/18/23	Shade Junior/Senior High School	Home	6:00 PM
Thursday	12/21/23	Southern Huntingdon County Jr/Sr High School	Home	6:00PM
Wednesday	01/03/24	Shade Junior/Senior High School	Away	06:00 PM
Thursday	01/04/24	McConnellsburg High School	Away	06:00 PM
Thursday	01/11/24	Southern Fulton Jr/Sr HS	Away	06:00 PM
Tuesday	01/16/24	Tussey Mountain Jr/Sr High School	Home	6:00 PM
Thursday	01/18/24	*Fannett-Metal Senior High School	Home	6:00 PM
Monday	01/22/24	Everett Area Junior/Senior High School	Away	06:00 PM
Wednesday	01/24/24	Northern Bedford County Middle/Senior High School	Away	06:00 PM
Thursday	01/25/24	McConnellsburg High School	Home	6:00PM
Thursday	02/01/24	Southern Fulton Jr/Sr HS	Home	6:00PM
Monday	02/05/24	Mount Union Area Jr/Sr HS	Home	6:00PM
Thursday	02/08/24	Fannett-Metal Senior High School	Away	06:00 PM
Monday	02/12/24	Tussey Mountain Jr/Sr High School	Away	06:00 PM

Superintendent

Clint Heath

Principal Ramonda Zinobile Athletic Director Heidi O'Neal

Basketball

Girls Varsity

-			-	
			Place	Time
S Tuesday	11/28/23	Shade Junior/Senior High School	Home	5:00 PM
S Thursday	11/30/23	Shalom Christian Academy	Home	5:30 PM
Tuesday	12/05/23	*Northern Bedford County Middle/Senior High School		7:30 PM
Thursday	12/07/23	East Juniata Jr/Sr HS	Home	7:30 PM
Thursday	12/14/23	Everett Area Junior/Senior High School	Home	7:30 PM
Monday	12/18/23	Shade Junior/Senior High School	Home	6:00 PM
Thursday	12/21/23	Southern Huntingdon County Jr/Sr High School	Home	7:30 PM
Wednesday	12/27/23	Christmas Tournament	Home	ТВА
Thursday	12/28/23	Christmas Tournament	Home	ТВА
Wednesday	01/03/24	Shade Junior/Senior High School	Away	06:00 PM
Thursday	01/04/24	McConnellsburg High School	Away	07:30 PM
Thursday	01/11/24	Southern Fulton Jr/Sr HS	Away	07:30 PM
Tuesday	01/16/24	Tussey Mountain Jr/Sr High School	Home	7:30 PM
Thursday	01/18/24	Fannett-Metal Senior High School	Home	7:30 PM
Monday	01/22/24	Everett Area Junior/Senior High School	Away	07:30 PM
Wednesday	01/24/24	Northern Bedford County Middle/Senior High School	Away	07:30 PM
Thursday	01/25/24	McConnellsburg High School	Home	7:30 PM
Monday	01/29/24	Hancock High School	Home	6:00 PM
Thursday	02/01/24	Southern Fulton Jr/Sr HS	Home	7:30 PM
Saturday	02/03/24	Belleville Mennonite School	Away	12:00 PM
Monday	02/05/24	Mount Union Area Jr/Sr HS	Home	7:30 PM
Thursday	02/08/24	Fannett-Metal Senior High School	Away	07:30 PM
Monday	02/12/24	Tussey Mountain Jr/Sr High School	Away	07:30 PM
Thursday	02/15/24	Hancock High School	Away	5:30 PM

Superintendent

Clint Heath

Principal Ramonda Zinobile Athletic Director

Heidi O'Neal

Athletic Director

Heidi O'Neal